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Institute Name: BEANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,GURDASPUR

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 570 570 510 510
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 18 18

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically =~ Socially No. of students = No. of students  No. of students

programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full

of all years) = Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the

female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds

UG [4Years 1320 391 1711 1506 205 0 0 342 103 0 0

Program(s)]

PG[2Years 9 0 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of
Year students intake in students admitted in ~ Year admitted through Year graduating in students placed graduates
the year the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amount in Rs.)
time

(2012-13) 480 461 (2013-14) 97 (2015-16) 446 98 180000 (One Lakh
Eighty Thousand)

(2013-14) 480 385 (2014-15) 114 (2016-17) 359 67 200000 (Two Lakhs)

(2014-15) 510 432 (2015-16) 73 (2017-18) 318 90 214000 (Two Lakhs

fourteen thousand)
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2014-15) 18 17 (2015-16) 15

(2015-16) 18 11 (2016-17) 11

(2016-17) 18 4 (2017-18) 4

Ph.D Student Details

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

Total Students

0

0

2016-17

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops
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37660 (Thirty Seven Thousand six
hundred sixty)

637797 (Six lakhs thirty seven thou
sand seven hundred ninty seven)

0 (zero)

3575170 (Thirty five lakhs seventy f
ive thousand one hundred seventy
only)

163963531 (Sixteen Crores thirty ni
ne lakhs sixty three thousand five
hundred thirty one)

259954 (Two lakhs fifty nine thous
and nine hundred fifty four)

111014 (One lakhs eleven thousan
d forteen)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of stt
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Highe
placed
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0
2015-16
0
0
2016-17 2015
Utilised Amount Utilised /

340266 (Three Lakhs Forty Thousa
nd two hundred sixty six)

517579 (five lakhs seventeen thous
and five hundred seventy nine)

0 (zero)

3143641 (Thirty one lakhs forty thr
ee thousand six hundred forty on
e)

142977528 (Forteen Crores twenty
nine lakhs seventy seven thousand
five hundred twenty eight)

664872 (Six lakhs sixty four thousa
nd eight hundred seventy two)

27920 (Twenty seven thousand nin
e hundred twenty only)

1018462 (Ten Lakr
sand four hundrec

2309932 (Twenty t
housand nine hun

0 (zero)

399692 (Three lakl
usand six hundrec

140556419 (Fortee
hsfifty six thousan
ninteen only)

694073 (Six lakhs r
nd seventy three)

311840 (Three lakt
nd eight hundred 1
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IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2017

2017-18

1

1500000

Fifteen Lakhs

2017-18

0

Zero

2016 2015

0 0

0 0
2016-17 2015
0 0
0 0
0 0
Zero Zero

2016-17 2015-16

0 1

0 1

0 300000

Zero Three Lakhs

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Yes, more than 80¢
buildings

Yes

Yes, less than 40%

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previou

year (2017-18)?

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification
1 Baljeeev Kumar 50  Associate Male M.Tech
Professor
2 Pramod Kumar 43 Associate Male M.Tech
Yadav Professor
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Experience (In
Months)

350

242

Is Associated
Last Year

Yes

Yes

Currently working with
institution?

Yes

Yes

Joining Leaving

Date Date
21-09-
1998
04-09-
1998
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10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Vipan Kumar Sohpal

Om Pal Singh

Dilbag Singh

Ranjit Singh

Harish Pungotra

Anil Kumar

Jagdev Singh

Brij Bhushan

Darshan Kumar

Nrip Jit

Simranpreet Singh

Sarabjeet Singh

Preet Kanwal Singh

Seema

Rajesh Sharma

Kanchan Kumar

Kuljit Kaur

Rajeev Kumar

Awasthi

Naveen Beri

Nirmal Singh

Jagjit Singh Maan

Tarun Mahajan

Sandeep Gandotra

Arun Nanda

Rohit Saini

43

53

51

47

46

49

51

54

48

49

41

44

33

45

43

32

32

51

44

46

30

36

38

33

33

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
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Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

216

366

318

272

264

264

360

372

336

330

184

204

109

271

192

84

42

318

252

282

79

169

198

77

85

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

17-07-
2000

22-06-
1995

12-08-
1995

09-11-
1995

16-07-
1996

16-07-
1996

29-08-
1997

14-09-
1998

21-09-
1998

31-05-
1995

19-05-
2005

07-08-
2001

16-01-
2009

17-07-
2000

11-11-
2008

05-01-
2015

05-01-
2015

29-11-
1996

28-07-
1997

01-08-
1997

17-12-
2013

19-12-
2013

05-01-
2015

05-01-
2015

05-01-
2015

05-12-
2017

417
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Sunil Kumar Gupta

Arpinder Singh

Rakesh Chandra

Gangwar

Ajay Kumar Dogra

Sanjeev Mahajan

Sukhbir Singh

Sukhwinder Bir

Rajeev Bedi

Sandeep Kaur

Gurjeet Kaur

Jarnail Singh

Priti Aggarwal

Geetanjali Sharma

Lalit

Rubinderjit Kaur

Prabhleen Kaur

Amarjit Kaur

Gureshpal Singh

Anil Sagar

Mohit Marwaha

Baljinder Singh

Gurpreet Singh

Amit Verma

Ritika

Navkamaljit Singh

52

55

52

46

48

43

43

40

33

31

30

28

28

30

32

27

28

43

43

33

32

31

30

30

27

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male
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M.E.

M.S

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

360

379

328

300

288

238

216

192

127

63

55

54

50

49

114

42

60

216

192

114

114

80

90

90

24

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

20-08- -
1996

12-06- -
1995

12-06- -
1995

17-07- -
1997

07-08- -
1997

02-09- -
1998

17-07- -
2000

15:01- -
2004

19:01- -
2009

19-12- -
2013

19-12- -
2013

06-01- -
2015

09-01- -
2015

08-01- -
2015

02-03- -
2015

09-01- -
2015

17-12- -
2013

09-03- -
2005

17-07- -
2006

15-01- -
2009

20-01- -
2009

17-12- -
2013

17-12- -
2013

06-01- -
2015

05-07- -
2018
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53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Jasjit Singh Goraya

Shubham Bhalla

Ravi Bhushan

Manila Kashyap

Parul Mahajan

Indesh Attri

Aanchal

Akshay Mahajan

Salony Sharma

Arvinder Kaur

Nakul Dewan

Gurpadam Singh

Jaswinder Singh

Ajay Kumar

Amarpal Singh

Parveen Kumar

Neetu

Anita Suman

Amandeep

Harpreet Singh

Saurabh Mahajan

Jaspreet Kaur

RAKESH DOGRA

S K Srivastava

J K Behal

27

22

26

30

28

30

27

28

29

29

29

44

45

45
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45

43
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29
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54

57
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Assistant
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Assistant
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Assistant
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Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Professor
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Professor
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Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor
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Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Associate

Professor

Associate
Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male
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M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

24

55

55

55

42

42

42

42

42

276

264

264

276

276

216

172

60

60

168

96

264

277

252

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

05-07- -
2018

05-07- -
2018

20-07- -
2018

1712 -
2013

1712 -
2013

19-12- -
2013

05-01- -
2015

05-01- -
2015

06-01- -
2015

08-01- -
2015

12-01- -
2015

17-07- -
2000

17-07- -
1996

18-07- -
1996

18-09- -
1998

09-11- -
1998

26-07- -
2000

28-07- -
2004

1712 -
2013

1712 -
2013

18-12- -
2013

12-05- -
2014

11-01- -
2002

06-12- -
1995

06-06- -
1995
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78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

Arvind Kumar

Rajeev Malhotra

Anju Awasthi

Vijay Kumar

Harvinder Kaur

Rishi Tuli

Lovejit Kaur

Vishal Mahajan

Pallvi Mahajan

Manbir Kaur

Priti Wadhara

Vinod Kumar

Pawanpreet Kaur

Pankaj Bala

Ritika Saini

Mandeep Kaur

Sekhon

Sunil Kumar

Sanjeev Kumar

49

49

51

37

41

36

32

38

40

36

36

35

31

34

29

46

45

43

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant

Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor
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Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male
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Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

MBA

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

255

270

252

168

204

120

17

156

90

120

92

48

48

42

48

192

228

228

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

08-04- -
1997

17-01- -
2002

31-07- -
1997

21-07- -
2004

27-07- -
2004

30-10- -
2008

30-10- -
2008

3110 -
2008

17-12- -
2013

17-12- -
2013

1712 -
2013

08-01- -
2015

08-01- -
2015

23-02- -
2015

07-01- -
2015

04-10- -
2002

04-09- -
1998

2501 -
2002
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