

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-E-C-10320

Institute Name: BEANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, GURDASPUR

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake	570	570	510	510	
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	18	18			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	1320	391	1711	1506	205	0	0	342	103	0	0
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	9	0	9	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	se Hi
(2012-13)	480	461	(2013-14)	97	(2015-16)	446	98	180000 (One Lakh Eighty Thousand)	20
(2013-14)	480	385	(2014-15)	114	(2016-17)	359	67	200000 (Two Lakhs)	15
(2014-15)	510	432	(2015-16)	73	(2017-18)	318	90	214000 (Two Lakhs fourteen thousand)	42

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher s	studies for previous 3 years	
---	------------------------------	--

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of stu for Highe
(2014-15)	18	17	(2015-16)	15	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2015-16)	18	11	(2016-17)	11	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2016-17)	18	4	(2017-18)	4	0	0 (Zero)	0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted	in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)
---	---

	Total Students
Full Time	0
Part Time	0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Full Time	0	0	0
Part Time	0	0	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised /
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excludi	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	37660 (Thirty Seven Thousand six hundred sixty)	340266 (Three Lakhs Forty Thousa nd two hundred sixty six)	1018462 (Ten Lakh sand four hundred
New Equipment for Laboratories	637797 (Six lakhs thirty seven thou sand seven hundred ninty seven)	517579 (five lakhs seventeen thous and five hundred seventy nine)	2309932 (Twenty t housand nine hun
Engineering Workshops	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	3575170 (Thirty five lakhs seventy f ive thousand one hundred seventy only)	3143641 (Thirty one lakhs forty thr ee thousand six hundred forty on e)	399692 (Three lakh usand six hundred
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	163963531 (Sixteen Crores thirty ni ne lakhs sixty three thousand five hundred thirty one)	142977528 (Forteen Crores twenty nine lakhs seventy seven thousand five hundred twenty eight)	140556419 (Fortee hsfifty six thousan ninteen only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	259954 (Two lakhs fifty nine thous and nine hundred fifty four)	664872 (Six lakhs sixty four thousa nd eight hundred seventy two)	694073 (Six lakhs r nd seventy three)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	111014 (One lakhs eleven thousan d forteen)	27920 (Twenty seven thousand nin e hundred twenty only)	311840 (Three lake

IPR

Calendar year	2017	2016	2015
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	1	0	0
Total no. of Funding Agencies	1	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	1500000	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Fifteen Lakhs	Zero	Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	1
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	300000
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Three Lakhs

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 809 buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, less than 40%

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previou year (2017-18)?

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date
1	Baljeeev Kumar	50	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	350	Yes	Yes	21-09- 1998	
2	Pramod Kumar Yadav	43	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	242	Yes	Yes	04-09- 1998	

3	Vipan Kumar Sohpal	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	216	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2000	
4	Om Pal Singh	53	Professor	Male	Ph.D	366	Yes	Yes	22-06- 1995	
5	Dilbag Singh	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	318	Yes	Yes	12-08- 1995	
6	Ranjit Singh	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	272	Yes	Yes	09-11- 1995	
7	Harish Pungotra	46	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	264	Yes	Yes	16-07- 1996	
8	Anil Kumar	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	264	Yes	Yes	16-07- 1996	
9	Jagdev Singh	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	360	Yes	Yes	29-08- 1997	
10	Brij Bhushan	54	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	372	Yes	Yes	14-09- 1998	
11	Darshan Kumar	48	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	336	Yes	Yes	21-09- 1998	
12	Nrip Jit	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	330	Yes	Yes	31-05- 1995	
13	Simranpreet Singh	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	184	Yes	Yes	19-05- 2005	
14	Sarabjeet Singh	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	204	Yes	Yes	07-08- 2001	
15	Preet Kanwal Singh	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	109	Yes	Yes	16-01- 2009	
16	Seema	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	271	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2000	
17	Rajesh Sharma	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	192	Yes	Yes	11-11- 2008	
18	Kanchan Kumar	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	84	Yes	Yes	05-01- 2015	
19	Kuljit Kaur	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	42	Yes	Yes	05-01- 2015	
20	Rajeev Kumar Awasthi	51	Professor	Male	Ph.D	318	Yes	No	29-11- 1996	05-12- 2017
21	Naveen Beri	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes	28-07- 1997	
22	Nirmal Singh	46	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	282	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1997	
23	Jagjit Singh Maan	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	79	Yes	Yes	17-12- 2013	
24	Tarun Mahajan	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	169	Yes	Yes	19-12- 2013	
25	Sandeep Gandotra	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	198	Yes	Yes	05-01- 2015	
26	Arun Nanda	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	77	Yes	Yes	05-01- 2015	
27	Rohit Saini	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	85	Yes	Yes	05-01- 2015	

28	Sunil Kumar Gupta	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	360	Yes	Yes	20-08- 1996	
29	Arpinder Singh	55	Associate Professor	Male	M.E.	379	Yes	Yes	12-06- 1995	
30	Rakesh Chandra Gangwar	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	328	Yes	Yes	12-06- 1995	
31	Ajay Kumar Dogra	46	Associate Professor	Male	M.S	300	Yes	Yes	17-07- 1997	
32	Sanjeev Mahajan	48	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	288	Yes	Yes	07-08- 1997	
33	Sukhbir Singh	43	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	238	Yes	Yes	02-09- 1998	
34	Sukhwinder Bir	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	216	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2000	
35	Rajeev Bedi	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	192	Yes	Yes	15-01- 2004	
36	Sandeep Kaur	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	127	Yes	Yes	19-01- 2009	
37	Gurjeet Kaur	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	63	Yes	Yes	19-12- 2013	
38	Jarnail Singh	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	55	Yes	Yes	19-12- 2013	
39	Priti Aggarwal	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	54	Yes	Yes	06-01- 2015	
40	Geetanjali Sharma	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	50	Yes	Yes	09-01- 2015	
41	Lalit	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	49	Yes	Yes	08-01- 2015	
42	Rubinderjit Kaur	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	114	Yes	Yes	02-03- 2015	
43	Prabhleen Kaur	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	42	Yes	Yes	09-01- 2015	
44	Amarjit Kaur	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	60	Yes	Yes	17-12- 2013	
45	Gureshpal Singh	43	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	216	Yes	Yes	09-03- 2005	
46	Anil Sagar	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	192	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2006	
47	Mohit Marwaha	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	114	Yes	Yes	15-01- 2009	
48	Baljinder Singh	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	114	Yes	Yes	20-01- 2009	
49	Gurpreet Singh	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	80	Yes	Yes	17-12- 2013	
50	Amit Verma	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	90	Yes	Yes	17-12- 2013	
51	Ritika	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	90	Yes	Yes	06-01- 2015	
52	Navkamaljit Singh	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	24	Yes	Yes	05-07- 2018	

53	Jasjit Singh Goraya	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	05-07- 2018	
54	Shubham Bhalla	22	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	1	No	Yes	05-07- 2018	
55	Ravi Bhushan	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	24	No	Yes	20-07- 2018	
56	Manila Kashyap	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	55	Yes	Yes	17-12- 2013	
57	Parul Mahajan	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	55	Yes	Yes	17-12- 2013	
58	Indesh Attri	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	55	Yes	Yes	19-12- 2013	
59	Aanchal	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	42	Yes	Yes	05-01- 2015	
60	Akshay Mahajan	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	42	Yes	Yes	05-01- 2015	
61	Salony Sharma	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	42	Yes	Yes	06-01- 2015	
62	Arvinder Kaur	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	42	Yes	Yes	08-01- 2015	
63	Nakul Dewan	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	42	Yes	Yes	12-01- 2015	
64	Gurpadam Singh	44	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	276	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2000	
65	Jaswinder Singh	45	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	264	Yes	Yes	17-07- 1996	
66	Ajay Kumar	45	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	264	Yes	Yes	18-07- 1996	
67	Amarpal Singh	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	276	Yes	Yes	18-09- 1998	
68	Parveen Kumar	45	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	276	Yes	Yes	09-11- 1998	
69	Neetu	43	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	216	Yes	Yes	26-07- 2000	
70	Anita Suman	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	172	Yes	Yes	28-07- 2004	
71	Amandeep	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	60	Yes	Yes	17-12- 2013	
72	Harpreet Singh	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	60	Yes	Yes	17-12- 2013	
73	Saurabh Mahajan	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	168	Yes	Yes	18-12- 2013	
74	Jaspreet Kaur	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	96	Yes	Yes	12-05- 2014	
75	RAKESH DOGRA	49	Professor	Male	Ph.D	264	Yes	Yes	11-01- 2002	
76	S K Srivastava	54	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	277	Yes	Yes	06-12- 1995	
77	J K Behal	57	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes	06-06- 1995	

78	Arvind Kumar	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	255	Yes	Yes	08-04- 1997	
79	Rajeev Malhotra	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	270	Yes	Yes	17-01- 2002	
80	Anju Awasthi	51	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes	31-07- 1997	
81	Vijay Kumar	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	168	Yes	Yes	21-07- 2004	
82	Harvinder Kaur	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	204	Yes	Yes	27-07- 2004	
83	Rishi Tuli	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	120	Yes	Yes	30-10- 2008	
84	Lovejit Kaur	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	117	Yes	Yes	30-10- 2008	
85	Vishal Mahajan	38	Assistant Professor	Male	МВА	156	Yes	Yes	31-10- 2008	
86	Pallvi Mahajan	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	90	Yes	Yes	17-12- 2013	
87	Manbir Kaur	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	120	Yes	Yes	17-12- 2013	
88	Priti Wadhara	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	92	Yes	Yes	17-12- 2013	
89	Vinod Kumar	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	48	Yes	Yes	08-01- 2015	
90	Pawanpreet Kaur	31	Lecturer	Female	Ph.D	48	Yes	Yes	08-01- 2015	
91	Pankaj Bala	34	Lecturer	Female	Ph.D	42	Yes	Yes	23-02- 2015	
92	Ritika Saini	29	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	48	Yes	Yes	07-01- 2015	
93	Mandeep Kaur Sekhon	46	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	192	Yes	Yes	04-10- 2002	
94	Sunil Kumar	45	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	228	Yes	Yes	04-09- 1998	
95	Sanjeev Kumar	43	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	228	Yes	Yes	25-01- 2002	